
Contract
No.: 230404 Date

Prepared: 3/8/2025

Buying
Agency:

Contractor:

Contact
Person:

Prepared
By:

Phone: Phone:

Fax: Fax:

Email: Email:

Spec
#: Description:

56250

Cost Cost
INCL INCL

INCL INCL

INCL INCL

INCL INCL

INCL INCL

INCL INCL

INCL INCL

INCL

INCL

INCL

INCL

INCL         Subtotal B: 0

Cost Cost

Subtotal C: 0

0%

1 56250 = Subtotal D: 56250
Subtotal E: 

Cost Cost

Subtotal F: 0

56250

EXTERIOR COLOR - WHITE
Delivery Date: TBD G. Total Purchase Price (D+E+F): 

F. Trade-Ins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges
Description Description

NOTE: DELIVERY IS OPTIONAL ON TIPS

E. Order Processing Charge (Amount Per Current Policy)

Subtotal From Additional Sheet(s): 

Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (C) cannot exceed 25% of the total of the Base Unit 
Price plus Published Options (A+B). For this transaction the percentage is: 

D. Total Cost Before Any Applicable Trade-In / Other Allowances / Discounts (A+B+C)
Quantity Ordered: X   Subtotal of A + B + C: 

Description Description

Subtotal From Additional Sheet(s): 

C. Unpublished Options - Itemize below / attach additional sheet(s) if necessary.
(Note: Unpublished options are items which were not submitted and priced in Contractor's bid.)

CLOTH FRONT BUCKETS

D07 RETAIL CENTER CONSOLE

VK3 FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

2WHDR NOTE:  VEHICLES NOT KEYED ALIKE
3RD ROW SEATING DRZ - REAR CAMERA MIRROR
CARPET FLOOR ONSTAR 

LS TRIM LEVEL ALL THE STD FEATURES ON THE 2025 MODEL

FAN # 972-952-1561

972-952-8172

dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
2025 CHEVROLET TAHOE LS 2WHDR 

A. Product Item Unit Price:                                 
B. Published Options - Itemize below - Attach additional sheet(s) if necessary - Include Option Code in description if applicable.
(Note: Published Options are options which were submitted and priced in Contractor's bid.)

Description Description

DOUG ADAMS

TIPS CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For MOTOR VEHICLES Only

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User.  If a PO is issued, both documents 
MUST be emailed to Reliable Chevrolet @ dadams@reliablechevrolet.com or faxed to 972-952-8172 
AND COPIED TO tipspo@tips-usa.com.  Therefore please type or print legibly.

CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH RELIABLE CHEVROLET

mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com


Contract
No.: 230404 Date

Prepared: 2/26/2025

Buying
Agency:

Contractor:

Contact
Person:

Prepared
By:

Phone: Phone:

Fax: Fax:

Email: Email:

Spec
#: Description:

38434

Cost Cost
INCL INCL

INCL

INCL

        Subtotal B: 0

Cost Cost

Subtotal C: 0

0%

1 38434 = Subtotal D: 38434
Subtotal E: 

Cost Cost

Subtotal F: 0

38434

KEVIN DOUG ADAMS

TIPS CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET
For MOTOR VEHICLES Only

This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User.  If a PO is issued, both documents 
MUST be emailed to Reliable Chevrolet @ dadams@reliablechevrolet.com or faxed to 972-952-8172 
AND COPIED TO tipspo@tips-usa.com.  Therefore please type or print legibly.

CITY OF FARMERS BRANCH RELIABLE CHEVROLET

2.5L TURBO DOHC ENGINE ALL THE STD FEATURES ON THE 2025 MODEL

FAN # 972-952-1561

972-952-8172

dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
2025 TRAVERSE LT FWD (1LB56)

A. Product Item Base Unit Price Per Contract:                                 
B. Published Options - Itemize below - Attach additional sheet(s) if necessary - Include Option Code in description if applicable.
(Note: Published Options are options which were submitted and priced in Contractor's bid.)

Description Description

8 SPEED AUTO TRANS

8 PASSENGER SEATING

Description Description

Subtotal From Additional Sheet(s): 

C. Unpublished Options - Itemize below / attach additional sheet(s) if necessary.
(Note: Unpublished options are items which were not submitted and priced in Contractor's bid.)

E. Order Processing Charge (Amount Per Current Policy)

Subtotal From Additional Sheet(s): 

Check: Total cost of Unpublished Options (C) cannot exceed 25% of the total of the Base Unit 
Price plus Published Options (A+B). For this transaction the percentage is: 

D. Total Cost Before Any Applicable Trade-In / Other Allowances / Discounts (A+B+C)
Quantity Ordered: X   Subtotal of A + B + C: 

EXTERIOR COLOR - WHITE
Delivery Date: TBD G. Total Purchase Price (D+E+F): 

F. Trade-Ins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges
Description Description

DELIVERY IS OPTIONAL ON TIPS
WHAT TYPE INTERIOR AND COLOR?

mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com
mailto:dadams@reliablechevrolet.com














































































End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code Atlas Blue

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 48,999.00$        

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

Included

Included

Included

830.00$          

995.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 1,825.00$         

C.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

 

 

 

Current % 0.00% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $0.00

Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 

Manufacturer Options Discount (91.25)$            

-$                 

Floorplan Expense 120 Days $7.62 Per Diem 914.83$            

Lot Insurance Expense 120 Days $7.62 Per Diem 914.83$            

Manufacturer Destination and Delivery 1,825.00$         

Total Each 54,387.41$        

Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 54,387.41$       

Administrative Fee 400.00$            

Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $54,787.41

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

3rd Row Seat

HD Trailer Tow

 

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

BuyBoard 724-23

Dealer Published Options

972-919-8777

Kevin Reinartz 2/19/2025

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006

972-446-5031

City of Farmers Branch Alan Rosner

kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov

2024 Ford Expedition - Extended Length

#108

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Austin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Description

Automatic

MAX configuration

Description

Description Description

Description Description

 

 

 

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov


PO# Parts PO # Labor

Date Parts Ordered Date to Chevy

Agency Name Last Part ETA

Vehicle Type Vehicle ETA

Salesperson Quantity of Vehicle order

Stock #s

Parts Total $0.00 Total of Build $0.00 Labor Hours 0 Labor Price $0.00
Part Name Part Number QTY Price Each Total Price Part Name Part Number QTY Price Total Price

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Alan Rosner 1

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford - Aftermarket Build Sheet

City of Farmers Branch



End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code RED

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 38,565.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
Included
Included

Included

6,665.00$       

Included

Total of B. - Published Options 6,665.00$        

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

2,870.00$       
3,720.00$       

11,831.00$     
1,240.00$       

1,850.00$       
$499.00

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options 22,010.00$      

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$4,650.00

2,450.00$       

$2,180.00

Current % 13.80% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $9,280.00

Delivery Charges 301 Miles @ $1.99/mile 598.99$           

Manufacturer Options Discount (533.20)$          

-$                 

Total Each 76,585.79$       

Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 76,585.79$      

Administrative Fee 600.00$           

Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $77,185.79

YoY 2025

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

Description Description

(Replacement)

Description Description
Pushbumper - With Lights

2025 Ford F-150

F-150

Team Members - John Butler - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Description
Automatic

Power windows- Locks Cruise

Description

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

City of Farmers Branch Alan Rosner

kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

972-919-8777

Kevin Reinartz 2/28/2025

Two Tone Color Scheme

Topper

Console _ PP

Kusmall

Off Menu Options

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

UPGRADE:
Crew Cab

Trailer Tow Package

RFR Pkg 1
Bed Slide

Running Boards

mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov


PO# Parts PO # Labor

Date Parts Ordered Date to Chevy

Agency Name Last Part ETA

Vehicle Type Vehicle ETA

Salesperson Quantity of Vehicle order

Stock #s

Parts Total $0.00 Total of Build $0.00 Labor Hours 0 Labor Price $0.00
Part Name Part Number QTY Price Each Total Price Parts Installed QTY Price Total Price

Amber Blue LB $0.00 Shop Supplies 1 $85.00 $85.00
Core C Controller $0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

Alan Rosner 1

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford - Aftermarket Build Sheet

City of Farmers Branch



End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code Atlas Blue

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 38,565.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
Included
Included

Included

6,665.00$       

Total of B. - Published Options 6,665.00$        

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$499.00

1,195.00$       

3,218.00$       

Current % 10.86% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $4,912.00

Delivery Charges 301 Miles @ $1.99/mile 598.99$           

Manufacturer Options Discount (533.20)$          

-$                 

Total Each 50,207.79$       

Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 50,207.79$      

Administrative Fee 600.00$           

Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $50,807.79

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

Whelen LB Amber/Blue

Core-C Controller

Installed on HAR

Description Description

Description Description

2024 Ford F-150

F-150

Team Members - John Butler - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Description
Automatic

Power windows- Locks Cruise

Description

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

City of Farmers Branch Alan Rosner

kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

Have one in stock

972-919-8777

Kevin Reinartz 2/19/2025

Running Boards

Headache Rack

Off Menu Options

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

UPGRADE:
Crew Cab

mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov


PO# Parts PO # Labor

Date Parts Ordered Date to Chevy

Agency Name Last Part ETA

Vehicle Type Vehicle ETA

Salesperson Quantity of Vehicle order

Stock #s

Parts Total $0.00 Total of Build $0.00 Labor Hours 0 Labor Price $0.00
Part Name Part Number QTY Price Each Total Price Parts Installed QTY Price Total Price

Amber Blue LB $0.00 Shop Supplies 1 $85.00 $85.00
Core C Controller $0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

Alan Rosner 1

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford - Aftermarket Build Sheet

City of Farmers Branch



End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code White

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 46,965.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
Included
Included

Included

3,250.00$       

430.00$          
175.00$          
165.00$          

85.00$            
315.00$          
225.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 4,645.00$        

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$499.00

1,195.00$       

3,218.00$       

Included

Included

$499.00

Current % 10.48% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $5,411.00

Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 

Manufacturer Options Discount (371.60)$          

-$                 

Total Each 56,649.40$       

Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 56,649.40$      

Administrative Fee 600.00$           

Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $57,249.40

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

Cloth 40/20/40
XL Chrome Pkg

UPGRADE:
Crew Cab

Locking Axle

Spray Liner

Headache Rack

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

Have one left in stock

972-919-8777

Kevin Reinartz 2/19/2025

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

City of Farmers Branch Alan Rosner

kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov

2024 Ford F-250

F-250

Team Members - John Butler - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Upfitter Switches
120V 400W Outlet

Description
Automatic

Power windows- Locks Cruise

Description

Description Description

Description Description

250 Amp Alt

Whelen LB Amber/Blue

Core-C Controller

Installed on HAR

Running Boards

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov


PO# Parts PO # Labor

Date Parts Ordered Date to Chevy

Agency Name Last Part ETA

Vehicle Type Vehicle ETA

Salesperson Quantity of Vehicle order

Stock #s

Parts Total $0.00 Total of Build $0.00 Labor Hours 0 Labor Price $0.00
Part Name Part Number QTY Price Each Total Price Parts Installed QTY Price Total Price

Amber Blue LB $0.00 Shop Supplies 1 $85.00 $85.00
Core C Controller $0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

Alan Rosner 1

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford - Aftermarket Build Sheet

City of Farmers Branch



End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code White

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 46,700.00$        

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

included

included

included

3,250.00$       

included

430.00$          

included

Total of B. - Published Options 3,680.00$         

C.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
3,210.00$       

750.00$          

1,520.00$       

465.00$          

23,861.00$     

Included

535.00$          

1,420.00$       

1,050.00$       

Included

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options 32,811.00$       

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$2,100.00

 

 

 

 

Current % 2.52% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $2,100.00

Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 

Manufacturer Options Discount (184.00)$          

-$                 

Floorplan Expense 30 Days $12.79 Per Diem 383.81$            

Lot Insurance Expense 30 Days $12.79 Per Diem 383.81$            

Manufacturer Destination and Delivery 1,995.00$         

Total Each 87,869.62$        

Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 87,869.62$       

Administrative Fee 400.00$            

Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $88,269.62

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

Crew Cab

Dual Rear Wheels

Boards

Backup Camera

Perimeter Emergency Lighting

Hitch

Poly Exention

Toolboxes Both Sides

Tarp

2025 YoY increase

Contractor's Dump

 

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

BuyBoard 724-23

Dealer Published Options

On File

Kevin Reinartz 3/5/2025

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006

972-446-5031

City of Farmers Branch Alan Rosner

On File

2025 Ford F-550

#122

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Austin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Gas Engine

Description

Automatic

Power Group

Description

Description Description

Core C

Description Description

Elec over Hydraulic lift

Lightbar amber Blue

 

 

 

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D



PO# Parts PO # Labor

Date Parts Ordered Date to Chevy

Agency Name Last Part ETA

Vehicle Type Vehicle ETA

Salesperson Quantity of Vehicle order

Stock #s

Parts Total $0.00 Total of Build $0.00 Labor Hours 0 Labor Price $0.00
Part Name Part Number QTY Price Each Total Price Part Name Part Number QTY Price Total Price

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Alan Rosner 1

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford - Aftermarket Build Sheet

City of Farmers Branch



End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code E4 Vermillion Red

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 48,760.00$             

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
Included

Included

Included

400.00$          

100.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 500.00$                 

C.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                       

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

11,960.00$     

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included
Included

Current % 24.28% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $11,960.00

Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                       

Manufacturer Options Discount (40.00)$                  

-$                       

Total Each 61,180.00$             

Quantity Ordered 2 X   F = 122,360.00$          

Administrative Fee 600.00$                 

Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits

TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $122,960.00

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

Driver Side Spotlamp

Noise Supression Straps

Basic Ready for the road

Slick-Top Version - No Partition

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

972-919-8777

Kevin Reinartz 2/19/2025

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

City of Farmers Branch Alan Rosner

kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov

2025 Ford Police Interceptor Utility

Police Interceptor

Team Members - John Butler - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Description
Automatic

Power windows- Locks Cruise

Description

Description Description

Description Description

No Gunlock - No Equipment Box

Inner Edge - Windshield - R/B

Core Siren system with speaker

Havis Console

Quarter Lights

Headlight Flasher

4 Corner Hideaway (Vertex)

Ion's around back license plate

Hatch lights
Police frontbumper

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov
mailto:kevin.reinartz@farmersbranchtx.gov


PO# Parts PO # Labor

Date Parts Ordered Date to Chevy

Agency Name Last Part ETA

Vehicle Type Vehicle ETA

Salesperson Quantity of Vehicle order

Stock #s

Parts Total $0.00 Total of Build $0.00 Labor Hours 0 Labor Price $0.00
Part Name Part Number QTY Price Each Total Price Parts Installed QTY Price Total Price

Amber Blue LB $0.00 Shop Supplies 1 $85.00 $85.00
Core C Controller $0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00
$0.00 $110.00 $0.00

Alan Rosner 2

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford - Aftermarket Build Sheet

City of Farmers Branch


	Quote - Reliable Chevrolet - Tahoe - Animal SVC
	2021_CK10543_QUINLAN-_MALTECH 1

	Quote - Reliable Chevrolet - Traverse - Police
	2021_CK10543_QUINLAN-_MALTECH 1

	Quote - Rush Truck - F150 - Police
	Quote - Rush Truck - F350 SRW - PW Utilities
	Quote - Rush Truck - F350 Utility Body - Parks Maint
	Quote - Rush Truck - Peterbilt - PW Solid Waste
	Quote - Sam Pack - Expedition MAX - Police
	Vehicle Quote
	Aftermarket

	Quote - Sam Pack - F150 - Fire Dept
	Vehicle Quote
	Aftermarket

	Quote - Sam Pack - F150 Crew Cab - PW (Streets and Utilities)
	Vehicle Quote
	Aftermarket

	Quote - Sam Pack - F-250 Crew Cab - PW Streets
	Vehicle Quote
	Aftermarket

	Quote - Sam Pack - F550 Dump - PW Streets
	Vehicle Quote
	Aftermarket

	Quote - Sam Pack - Ford PIU - Fire Dept
	Vehicle Quote
	Aftermarket


